OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Scarlett
Ryan
Ash
Phoenix
Thea
Bee
Keira

LESSON SCHEDULE

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

ALEX NASH

TUESDAY

GUITAR

21/01/22

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Surname Inst Lesson Time Room
B Guitar 20 min 0.31
H Guitar 20 min 0.31
C Guitar 30 min 0.31
S Guitar 20 min 0.31
Z Acc Guitar 30 min 0.31
A-M Guitar 20 min 0.31

P Guitar 30 min 0.31

25/1

10.30
11.40
12.00
10.50
11.10
1.00
12.30

1/2

11.20
12.10
12.30

11.40
1.00
1.30

8/2

12.20
12.40
11.50

11.20
1.00
1.30

15/2

HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT
HT



