TEACHER	ALEX NASH
LESSON DAY	TUESDAY
INSTRUMENT	GUITAR
ROTA UPDATED	21/01/22

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Surname	Inst	Lesson Time	Room	25/1	1/2	8/2	15/2
Scarlett	В	Guitar	20 min	0.31	10.30	11.20	12.20	HT
Ryan	Н	Guitar	20 min	0.31	11.40	12.10	12.40	HT
Ash	С	Guitar	30 min	0.31	12.00	12.30	11.50	HT
Phoenix	S	Guitar	20 min	0.31	10.50	*	*	HT
Thea	Z	Acc Guitar	30 min	0.31	11.10	11.40	11.20	HT
Bee	A-M	Guitar	20 min	0.31	1.00	1.00	1.00	HT
Keira	Р	Guitar	30 min	0.31	12.30	1.30	1.30	HT